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S8 Brief Introduction
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ECM series motors include motors that meet NEMA standards and those that meet IEC standards, which can
replace traditional PSC motors. The motor uses neodymium iron boron magnets, Class F insulation, ball
bearings, long life and maintenance-free; motor efficiency can reach at least 82%. This series of motors have a
variety of external interfaces to choose from. Apply to Industrial/residential HVAC, indoor stove, air treatment,

packaging, condenser, etc.

B ~R3SiHA Product Model Description

ECN48 A 14 A N/ E A 06 P *
ZW140 A 180 A N/ E A 06 P *

—L 10 IXEM3X4E Driver derivation
9 #=#li%A Control port

8 IXEHINZEEL Driver power

7THIANBE Input voltage

6 K&K S Drive code

52#17A Cooling mode

4 3R Speed

3 I1ZE Power

2 IKEhRE AT Drive installation mode
1HES Frame

1 HLEES:  ECN48: NEMA 48; ZW140::E T-4M& B 1214001 )i

2 e AL B ZARHL

3IhF:  14:1/4HP; 13:1/3HP; 12:1/2HP; 34: 3/4HP; 10:1HP
180:180W; 250:250W; 375:375W; 550:550W; 750:750W

4 5% A:200--1200r/min; B: 200--1800r/min

5531753 N:TENV; D:ODP; A:TEAO

6 WREN S EIRBHE M

7HINEE: A115V; B: 208--230V; C:115/208-230

8 KNI EL: 06: 1/4--1/2HP; 10: 3/4--1HP

9 I . P BRALEEV: 0-10V;S: #i1; BLANK: Tl

10 BRBHIRAE . **: BHEARRD, FI1-98026 0 UK G FRIHAFRR

1 Frame: ECN48: NEMA 48; ZW140: Outer diameter of stator 140
2 Drive installation mode: A: Integration structure; B: Split structure

Power: 14: 1/4HP; 13: 1/3HP; 12: 1/2HP; 34: 3/4HP; 10: 1HP

180: 180W; 250: 250W; 375: 375W; 550: 550W; 750: 750W

Speed: A: 200--1200r/min; B: 200--1800r/min

Cooling mode: N: TENV; O: ODP; A: TEAO

Drive code: E: Drive controller

Input voltage: A: 115V; B: 208--230V; C: 115/208-230

Driver power: 6: 1/4--1/2HP; 10: 3/4--1HP

Control port : P: Potentiometer;V: 0-10V;S: serial port;Blank: none controlleads
0 Driver derivation: **: feature code, represented by a combination of 1-9 or 26 English capital letters

w

= © o ~NO O &



ECM Ezh#fl - TENV (—1{&#1)

EC MOTORS - TENV (one-cavity)

e

« JARSEE200rpm-1800rpm

« EEHIE, KF82%

- BIRANEITIRS

« THESEE:1/4.1/3.1/2 HP

« [TZIBATHVAC. M. ZS 8k FiLsE

Features :

- Speed range 200rpm ~.1800rpm

- Higher efficiency, 82% or above

- Lower operating noise

- Power range: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2 HP

- Apply to HVAC, blower, air purification
equipment and others.
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ECN48A14AN/EA06P-** ZW140A180AN/EA06P-** 1/4 (180) = 50/60 115 3.8 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 114 241
ECN48A14AN/EBO6P-**  ZW140A180AN/EBO6P-** 1/4 (180) = 50/60 208-230 1.9 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 114 241
ECN48A14AN/ECO6P-** ZW140A180AN/ECO6P-** 1/4 (180) 50/60 115/208-230  3.8/1.9 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 114 241
ECN48A14BN/EAOBP-** ZW140A180BN/EAO6GP-** 1/4 (180) = 50/60 115 3.9 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 112 239
ECN48A14BN/EBO6P-** ZW140A180BN/EBO6P-** 1/4 (180)  50/60 208-230 2.0 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 112 239
ECN48A14BN/ECO6P-**  ZW140A180BN/ECO6P-** 1/4 (180) = 50/60 115/208-230  3.9/2.0 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 112 239
ECN48A13AN/EA0BP-** ZW140A250AN/EA06P-** 1/3 (250)  50/60 115 4.6 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 118 245
ECN48A13AN/EBO6P-**  ZW140A250AN/EBO6P-** 1/3 (250) = 50/60 208-230 23 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 118 245
ECN48A13AN/ECO6P-** ZW140A250AN/EC06P-** 1/3 (250) 50/60 115/208-230 4.6/2.3 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 118 245
ECN48A13BN/EA0BP-**  ZW140A250BN/EA06P-**  1/3 (250) = 50/60 115 4.8 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 115 242
ECN48A13BN/EBO6P-** ZW140A250BN/EBO6P-** 1/3 (250)  50/60 208-230 2.4 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 115 242
ECN48A13BN/ECO6P-**  ZW140A250BN/ECO6P-** 1/3 (250) @ 50/60 115/208-230 4.8/2.4 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 115 242
ECN48A12AN/EA06P-** ZW140A375AN/EA06P-** 1/2 (375)  50/60 115 6.6 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 125 252
ECN48A12AN/EBO6P-**  ZW140A375AN/EBO6P-** 1/2 (375) = 50/60 208-230 3.3 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 125 252
ECN48A12AN/ECO6P-** ZW140A375AN/EC06P-** 1/2 (375) 50/60 115/208-230 6.6/3.3 200-1200 1 B S1 TENV 125 252
ECN48A12BN/EA0BP-**  ZW140A375BN/EA06P-** 1/2 (375) = 50/60 115 6.9 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 120 247
ECN48A12BN/EBO6P-** ZW140A375BN/EBO6P-** 1/2 (375)  50/60 208-230 3.5 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 120 247
ECN48A12BN/ECO6P-** | ZW140A375BN/ECO6P-** 1/2 (375) @ 50/60 115/208-230 6.9/3.5 200-1800 1 B S1 TENV 120 247



ECM Ezh#/l - TEAO (—{&#1)

EC MOTORS - TEAO.(one-cavity)

LI

« JARSEE200rpm-1800rpm

« EEME, KF82%

« BRMETRS

« INE3ERE:1/4.1/3.1/2 HP

o [TZBEATHVAC. KRB B8 BFEE

Features :

- Speed range 200rpm ~ 1800rpm

“Higher efficiency, 82% or above

- Lower operating noise

- Power range: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2 HP

- Apply to HVAC, blower, air purification
equipment and others.
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NEMA M Model No.

ECN48A14AA/EA06P-**
ECN48A14AA/EBO6P-**
ECN48A14AA/ECO6P-**
ECN48A14BA/EAOGP-**
ECN48A14BA/EBO6P-**
ECN48A14BA/ECO6P-**
ECN48A13AA/EA06P-**
ECN48A13AA/EBO6P-**
ECN48A13AA/ECO6P-**
ECN48A13BA/EA0GP-**
ECN48A13BA/EBO6P-**
ECN48A13B/EC0O6P-**
ECN48A12AA/EA06P-**
ECN48A12AA/EBOGP-**
ECN48A12AA/ECO6P-**
ECN48A12B/EA0GP-**
ECN48A12BA/EBOGP-**

ECN48A12BA/ECO6P-**

ZW140A180AA/EA0GP-**

ZW140A180AA/EBO6P-**

ZW140A180AA/ECO6P-**

ZW140A180BA/EA0GP-**

ZW140A180BA/EBOGP-**

ZW140A180BA/ECO6P-**

ZW140A250AA/EA06P-**

ZW140A250AA/EBOGP-**

ZW140A250AA/ECO6P-**

ZW140A250BA/EA06P-**

ZW140A250BA/EBOGP-**

ZW140A250BA/ECO6P-**

ZW140A375AA/EA06P-**

ZW140A375AA/EBO6P-**

ZW140A375AA/ECO6P-**

ZW140A375BA/EA06P-*

ZW140A375BA/EBO6P-**

ZW140A375BA/ECO6P-**

Output
uipu Volts RPM
HP(W)

1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
112 (375)
1/2 (375)

1/2 (375)

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

115

208-230

115/208-230

1156

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

3.8

1.9

3.8/1.9

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

1

1

-
B S1

B

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

-

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

TEAO

114

114

114

112

112

112

118

118

118

115

115

115

125

125

125

120

120

120

241
241
241
239
239
239
245
245
245
242
242
242
252
252
252
247
247

247



ECM EEEHH1 - TENV (A1)

EC MOTORS — TENV (two-cavity)

B

« A% SEEI200rpm-1800rpm

s EEHE, KF82%

« BIRMNETRS
:1/4.1/3.1/2.3/4.1 HP

o [TZIBATHVACC R SR AL RFRE

e

ECN48B14AN/EA10P-**

ECN48B14AN/EB10P-**

ECN48B14AN/EC10P-**

ECN48B14BN/EA10P-**

ECN48B14BN/EB10P-**

ECN48B14BN/EC10P-**

ECN48B13AN/EA10P-**

ECN48B13AN/EB10P-**

ECN48B13AN/EC10P-**

ECN48B13BN/EA10P-**

ECN48B13BN/EB10P-**

ECN48B13BN/EC10P-**

ECN48B12AN/EA10P-**

ECN48B12AN/EB10P-**

ECN48B12AN/EC10P-**

ECN48B12BN/EA10P-**

ECN48B12BN/EB10P-**

ECN48B12BN/EC10P-**

ECN48B34AN/EA10P-**

ECN48B34AN/EB10P-**

ECN48B34AN/EC10P-**

ECN48B34BN/EA10P-**

ECN48B34BN/EB10P-**

ECN48B34BN/EC10P-**

Features :
- Speed range 200rpm ~ 1800rpm
- Higher efficiency, 82% or above
- Lower operating noise

- Power range: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, 3/4, 1 HP

- Apply to HVAC, blower, air purification
equipment and others.
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ZW140B180AN/EA10P-**

ZW140B180AN/EB10P-**

ZW140B180AN/EC10P-**

ZW140B180BN/EA10P-**

ZW140B180BN/EB10P-**

ZW140B180BN/EC10P-**

ZW140B250AN/EA10P-**

ZW140B250AN/EB10P-**

ZW140B250AN/EC10P-**

ZW140B250BN/EA10P-**

ZW140B250BN/EB10P-**

ZW140B250BN/EC10P-**

ZW140B375AN/EA10P-**

ZW140B375AN/EB10P-**

ZW140B375AN/EC10P-**

ZW140B375BN/EA10P-**

ZW140B375BN/EB10P-**

ZW140B375BN/EC10P-**

ZW140B550AN/EA10P-**

ZW140B550AN/EB10P-**

ZW140B550AN/EC10P-**

ZW140B550BN/EA10P-**

ZW140B550BN/EB10P-**

ZW140B550BN/EC10P-**

Output
HP(W)

1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
112 (375)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)

3/4 (550)

--

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

115

208-230

115/208-230

1156

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

115

208-230

115/208-230

3.8

1.9

3.8/1.9

6.6/3.3

9.5

4.7

9.5/4.7

9.8

4.9

9.8/4.9

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

200-1200

200-1200

200-1200

200-1800

200-1800

200-1800

ik

mHER
ENCL.

1

1

YIRZER
Ins Class
B

B

1

S

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

TENV

ENEN
64 245

64 245
64 245
62 243
62 243
62 243
68 249
68 249
68 249
65 246
65 246
65 246
75 256
75 256
75 256
70 251
70 251
70 251
88 269
88 269
88 269
80 261
80 261
80 261



ECM EBapifl {TEAO (= {&#1)

EC MOTORS - TEAO (two-cavity)

R

« J3ESEE200rpm-1800rpm
s ERBVME, KTF82%

s BRHETIRE

« THESEE 1 1/4.

1/3.1/2.3/4.1HP

o [ ZIBRATHVAC. M. SRR BFRE

NEMAEH & 5

Features :

- Speed-range 200rpm ~ 1800rpm
- Higher efficiency, 82% or above
- Lower operating noise
- Power range: 1/4;1/3, 1/2, 3/4, 1 HP
: Apply to HVAC, blower, air purification
equipment and others.
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NEMA Motor Model No. Output
HP(W)

ECN48B14AA/EA10P-**
ECN48B14AA/EB10P-**
ECN48B14AA/EC10P-**
ECN48B14BA/EA10P-**
ECN48B14BAEB10P-**
ECN48B14BA/EC10P-**
ECN48B13AA/EA10P-**
ECN48B13AA/EB10P-**
ECN48B13AA/EC10P-**
ECN48B13BA/EA10P-**
ECN48B13BA/EB10P-**
ECN48B13BA/EC10P-**
ECN48B12AA/EA10P-**
ECN48B12AA/EB10P-**
ECN48B12AA/EC10P-**
ECN48B12BA/EA10P-**
ECN48B12BA/EB10P-**
ECN48B12BA/EC10P-**
ECN48B34AA/EA10P-**
ECN48B34AA/EB10P-**
ECN48B34AA/EC10P-**
ECN48B34BA/EA10P-**
ECN48B34BA/EB10P-**
ECN48B34BA/EC10P-**
ECN48B10AA/EA10P-**
ECN48B10AA/EB10P-**
ECN48B10AA/EC10P-**
ECN48B10BA/EA10P-**
ECN48B10BA/EB10P-**
ECN48B10BA/EC10P-**

ZW140B180AA/EA10P-**
ZW140B180AA/EB10P-**
ZW140B180AA/EC10P-**
ZW140B180BA/EA10P-**
ZW140B180BA/EB10P-**
ZW140B180BA/EC10P-**
ZW140B250AA/EA10P-**
ZW140B250AA/EB10P-**
ZW140B250AA/EC10P-**
ZW140B250BA/EA10P-**
ZW140B250BA/EB10P-**
ZW140B250BA/EC10P-**
ZW140B375AA/EA10P-**
ZW140B375AA/EB10P-**
ZW140B375AA/EC10P-**
ZW140B375BA/EA10P-**
ZW140B375BA/EB10P-**
ZW140B375BA/EC10P-**
ZW140B550AA/EA10P-**
ZW140B550AA/EB10P-**
ZW140B550AA/EC10P-**
ZW140B550BA/EA10P-**
ZW140B550BA/EB10P-**
ZW140B550BA/EC10P-**
ZW140B750AAEA10P-**
ZW140B750AA/EB10P-**
ZW140B750AA/EC10P-**
ZW140B750BA/EA10P-**
ZW140B750BA/EB10P-**
ZW140B750BA/EC10P-**

1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/4 (180)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/3 (250)
1/2 (375)
112 (375)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
1/2 (375)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
3/4 (550)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)

50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60
50/60

Bl

-

115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230
115
208-230
115/208-230

AT IR

= B
3.8
1.9
3.8/1.9
3.9
2.0
3.9/2.0
4.6
2.3
4.6/2.3
4.8
24
4.8/2.4
6.6
3.3
6.6/3.3
6.6
3.3
6.6/3.3
9.5
4.7
9.5/4.7

200-1200
200-1200
200-1200
200-1800
200-1800
200-1800
200-1200
200-1200
200-1200
200-1800
200-1800
200-1800
200-1200
200-1200
200-1200
200-1800
200-1800
200-1800
200-1200
200-1200
200-1200
200-1800
200-1800
200-1800
200-1200
200-1200
200-1200
200-1800
200-1800
200-1800

B | L55R
oo oo

1
1
1

-
W O O O O O W W W W W O O OO 0 U W W W W W W O O 0 O W W W @

S1

TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO
TEAO

-
64 245

64 245
64 245
62 243
62 243
62 243
68 249
68 249
68 249
65 246
65 246
65 246
75 256
75 256
75 256
70 251
70 251
70 251
88 269
88 269
88 269
80 261
80 261
80 261
98 279
98 279
98 279
88 269
88 269
88 269



ECM EBz#/l.- ODP (&)

EC MOTORS - ODP-(two-cavity)

e

« JEETERE200rpm-1800rpm

« BEERE, KF82%

« BIRIEITIRE

« hEEME:1/4.1/3.1/2.3/4.1 HP
« [TZIBATHVAC. NB. B8 BHFIRE

Features :

- Speed range 200rpm ~ 1800rpm

- Higher efficiency, 82% or above

- Lower operating noise

- Power range: 1/4, 1/3, 1/2, 3/4, 1 HP

- Apply to HVAC, blower, air purification
equipment and others.

2158750012

NEMAEEHLE &

NEMA Motor Model No. _

ECN48B10AD/EA10P-**

ECN48B10AD/EB10P-**

ECN48B10AD/EC10P-**

ECN48B10BD/EA10P-**

ECN48B10BD/EB10P-**

ECN48B10BD/EC10P-**

[ECEBHE S

ZW140B750AD/EA10P-**
ZW140B750AD/EB10P-**
ZW140B750AD/EC10P-**
ZW140B750BD/EA10P-**
ZW140B750BD/EB10P-**

ZW140B750BD/EC10P-**

Qutput
HP(W)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)
1.0 (750)

1.0 (750)

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

50/60

12.6 200-1200 1
208-230 6.3 200-1200 1 B
115/208-230  12.6/6.3 200-1200 1 B
1156 12.6 200-1800 1 B
208-230 6.3 200-1800 1 B
115/208-230,  12.6/6.3 200-1800 1 B

S1

S1

S1

ODP

ODP

ODP

ODP

ODP

ODP

98

88

88

88

279

279

269

269

269
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